Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

2022 Auckland Laser Champs - Radial - PROVISIONAL

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division SailNo HelmName

Open (F)

Y (F)
AM
Y (F)

GM

GM
Y (F)

6173
9259
1509
7319
7710
7849
1574
7424
2917
7

0546
8625
0481
5593
7851
0825
5592
5599
4218
8648
5581
0538
1991
5587
5585
7252
1576
9224
7850

Sophia Morgan
Caleb Armit

Phil Wild

Greta Pilkington
George Lane
Matthew Rist
George Pilkington
Dylan Forsyth
Teaghan Denney
Phillip Bennett
Maddie Rist
Kuspinn Evats
Werner Hennig
Tyler Simpson
John Beckett
Anna Martin
Jamie Kwong
Lance Du

Caleb Squire
Dave Almond
Beau Utting

lan Dobson

Luke Squire
Henry Walkinshaw
Lydia Zhu

Kirsty MacDonald
Derek Bond
David Zhang
Ethan Fong

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
(9.0)
11.0
10.0
8.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
(25.0)
(19.0)
17.0
21.0
(24.0)
16.0
13.0
22.0
18.0
(26.0)
23.0
20.0
(27.0)
(28.0)
(30.0 DNC)

R2
(4.0)
(7.0)

1.0

(10.0)

3.0

(6.0)

2.0

5.0

8.0

(30.0 DSQ)
(13.0)
11.0

9.0

24.0

17.0

15.0

14.0

12.0

19.0

18.0

16.0
(25.0)
21.0

23.0

20.0

22.0

26.0

27.0

30.0 DNC

www.sailwave.com

R3
2.0
5.0
(10.0)
1.0
(8.0)
3.0
6.0
4.0
(16.0)
9.0
13.0
(19.0)
12.0
7.0
15.0
14.0
17.0
18.0
23.0
(20.0)
26.0
11.0
21.0
25.0
(24.0)
22.0
27.0
28.0

R4
2.0

1.0

7.0

8.0

3.0

5.0

(13.0)

9.0

4.0

6.0

10.0

11.0

(16.0)
(30.0 DNC)
15.0

19.0

(18.0)
(23.0)

12.0

20.0

(30.0 DSQ)
24.0

(22.0)

14.0

21.0

(25.0)

17.0

26.0

30.0 DNC 30.0 DNC

Total
9.0
15.0
21.0
23.0
21.0
19.0
27.0
27.0
39.0
55.0
44.0
53.0
51.0
76.0
72.0
67.0
66.0
74.0
78.0
74.0
85.0
82.0
82.0
88.0
88.0
89.0
97.0
109.0
120.0

Nett
5.0

8.0

11.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
18.0
23.0
25.0
31.0
34.0
35.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
48.0
51.0
54.0
54.0
55.0
57.0
60.0
62.0
64.0
64.0
70.0
81.0
90.0



